
Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E1 E2 E3 - Prove Libere 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 2 FERRARI I. 2:18.988
Migliore

1 2:28.436 + 09.448 16:01:53.317  37,349

2 2:18.988 --------- 16:04:12.305  39,888

3 3:23.137 + 1:04.149 16:07:35.442  27,292

4 2:44.168 + 25.180 16:10:19.610  33,770

5 2:52.781 + 33.793 16:13:12.391  32,087

 Po. 2 - # 350 CAROSI E. + 00.985
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.532 + 19.559 16:02:06.287  34,752

2 2:31.185 + 11.212 16:04:37.472  36,670

3 2:29.010 + 09.037 16:07:06.482  37,206

4 2:21.549 + 01.576 16:09:28.031  39,167

5 2:20.527 + 00.554 16:11:48.558  39,451

6 2:19.973 --------- 16:14:08.531  39,608

 Po. 3 - # 71 BONARDI C. + 01.272
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.563 + 08.303 16:01:54.147  37,318

2 2:20.260 --------- 16:04:14.407  39,527

3 2:22.148 + 01.888 16:06:36.555  39,002

4 2:23.943 + 03.683 16:09:00.498  38,515

5 2:23.198 + 02.938 16:11:23.696  38,716

6 2:22.809 + 02.549 16:13:46.505  38,821

7 2:24.723 + 04.463 16:16:11.228  38,308

 Po. 4 - # 153 MIGLIONICO S. + 09.382
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.143 + 34.773 16:02:28.791  30,271

2 2:28.370 --------- 16:04:57.161  37,366

3 2:30.608 + 02.238 16:07:27.769  36,811

4 2:33.161 + 04.791 16:10:00.930  36,197

5 2:30.506 + 02.136 16:12:31.436  36,836

6 3:37.202 + 1:08.832 16:16:08.638  25,525

 Po. 5 - # 184 GARDINI G. + 09.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.107 + 17.438 16:02:18.440  33,376

2 2:33.140 + 04.471 16:04:51.580  36,202

3 2:30.802 + 02.133 16:07:22.382  36,763

4 2:29.066 + 00.397 16:09:51.448  37,192

5 2:28.669 --------- 16:12:20.117  37,291

6 2:30.991 + 02.322 16:14:51.108  36,717

 Po. 6 - # 84 GRAZZIOTTO P. + 09.986
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.173 + 29.199 16:02:55.256  31,116

2 2:43.061 + 14.087 16:05:38.317  34,000

3 2:32.958 + 03.984 16:08:11.275  36,245

4 2:31.470 + 02.496 16:10:42.745  36,601

5 2:29.590 + 00.616 16:13:12.335  37,061

6 2:28.974 --------- 16:15:41.309  37,215

 Po. 7 - # 341 MONTAGUTI I. + 10.051
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.078 + 11.039 16:02:09.790  34,633

2 2:31.012 + 01.973 16:04:40.802  36,712

3 2:29.039 --------- 16:07:09.841  37,198

 Po. 8 - # 744 LETTERE E. + 11.006
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.657 + 11.663 16:02:08.490  34,295

2 2:32.419 + 02.425 16:04:40.909  36,373

3 2:31.479 + 01.485 16:07:12.388  36,599

4 2:29.994 --------- 16:09:42.382  36,961

5 2:30.455 + 00.461 16:12:12.837  36,848

6 2:30.793 + 00.799 16:14:43.630  36,766

 Po. 9 - # 88 ZANZANI R. + 12.015
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.387 + 09.384 16:02:11.156  34,566

2 2:34.272 + 03.269 16:04:45.428  35,937

3 2:31.003 --------- 16:07:16.431  36,715

4 2:31.348 + 00.345 16:09:47.779  36,631

5 2:31.344 + 00.341 16:12:19.123  36,632

6 2:55.529 + 24.526 16:15:14.652  31,585

 Po. 10 - # 146 CIMARRA M. + 12.159
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.087 + 16.940 16:02:25.742  32,983

2 2:34.122 + 02.975 16:04:59.864  35,972

3 2:33.441 + 02.294 16:07:33.305  36,131

4 2:31.183 + 00.036 16:10:04.488  36,671

5 2:31.147 --------- 16:12:35.635  36,680

6 2:40.179 + 09.032 16:15:15.814  34,611

 Po. 11 - # 97 LAZZARINI G. + 14.837
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.506 + 07.681 16:02:09.628  34,327

2 2:37.460 + 03.635 16:04:47.088  35,209

3 2:33.825 --------- 16:07:20.913  36,041

4 2:46.625 + 12.800 16:10:07.538  33,272

5 2:36.994 + 03.169 16:12:44.532  35,313

6 2:34.155 + 00.330 16:15:18.687  35,964

 Po. 12 - # 127 ROSSI M. + 16.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.926 + 15.771 16:02:19.961  32,435

2 2:35.155 --------- 16:04:55.116  35,732

3 2:39.443 + 04.288 16:07:34.559  34,771

4 2:47.116 + 11.961 16:10:21.675  33,175

5 2:35.495 + 00.340 16:12:57.170  35,654

6 2:35.427 + 00.272 16:15:32.597  35,669

 Po. 13 - # 249 TONIN L. + 17.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.474 + 16.568 16:02:33.881  31,959

2 2:38.824 + 01.918 16:05:12.705  34,907

3 2:36.906 --------- 16:07:49.611  35,333

4 2:38.417 + 01.511 16:10:28.028  34,996

5 2:41.091 + 04.185 16:13:09.119  34,415

6 2:52.155 + 15.249 16:16:01.274  32,204

 Po. 14 - # 286 BARACCANI G. + 18.797
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.047 + 33.262 16:03:06.732  29,019

2 2:49.655 + 11.870 16:05:56.387  32,678

3 2:37.785 --------- 16:08:34.172  35,136

4 2:40.725 + 02.940 16:11:14.897  34,494

5 2:52.487 + 14.702 16:14:07.384  32,142

 Po. 15 - # 699 BASSO S. + 20.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.506 + 13.562 16:02:47.814  31,953

2 2:42.405 + 02.461 16:05:30.219  34,137

3 2:41.044 + 01.100 16:08:11.263  34,425

4 2:39.944 --------- 16:10:51.207  34,662

5 2:40.369 + 00.425 16:13:31.576  34,570

6 2:45.678 + 05.734 16:16:17.254  33,462

 Po. 16 - # 961 PINI A. + 22.954
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.069 + 26.127 16:02:52.063  29,479

2 3:02.456 + 20.514 16:05:54.519  30,385

3 2:50.898 + 08.956 16:08:45.417  32,440

4 2:41.942 --------- 16:11:27.359  34,234

5 2:50.752 + 08.810 16:14:18.111  32,468

Fastest lap: 2:18.988
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o
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 Po. 17 - # 339 VOLPE M. + 23.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.291 + 13.768 16:03:16.079  31,448

2 2:45.783 + 03.260 16:06:01.862  33,441

3 2:42.523 --------- 16:08:44.385  34,112

4 2:48.038 + 05.515 16:11:32.423  32,993

 Po. 18 - # 252 MENOTTI F. + 23.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.286 + 14.615 16:02:39.315  31,272

2 2:44.750 + 02.079 16:05:24.065  33,651

3 2:44.266 + 01.595 16:08:08.331  33,750

4 2:42.671 --------- 16:10:51.002  34,081

 Po. 19 - # 150 BROGINI F. + 24.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.813 + 16.583 16:02:52.804  30,832

2 3:28.467 + 45.237 16:06:21.271  26,594

3 2:55.569 + 12.339 16:09:16.840  31,577

4 2:43.230 --------- 16:12:00.070  33,964

5 2:52.493 + 09.263 16:14:52.563  32,140

 Po. 20 - # 85 ORBATI G. + 24.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.654 + 09.377 16:02:29.508  32,110

2 2:43.277 --------- 16:05:12.785  33,955

3 2:46.143 + 02.866 16:07:58.928  33,369

4 2:46.021 + 02.744 16:10:44.949  33,393

5 2:44.230 + 00.953 16:13:29.179  33,758

6 2:43.976 + 00.699 16:16:13.155  33,810

 Po. 21 - # 204 LANCI L. + 28.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.493 + 04.547 16:02:38.038  32,140

2 2:47.946 --------- 16:05:25.984  33,011

3 2:53.359 + 05.413 16:08:19.343  31,980

4 2:50.470 + 02.524 16:11:09.813  32,522

5 3:06.053 + 18.107 16:14:15.866  29,798

 Po. 22 - # 161 CECI M. + 29.381
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.591 + 18.222 16:03:21.623  29,712

2 2:48.369 --------- 16:06:09.992  32,928

 Po. 23 - # 193 KOCINA F. + 30.737
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.596 + 09.871 16:02:38.399  30,869

2 2:53.237 + 03.512 16:05:31.636  32,002

3 2:51.397 + 01.672 16:08:23.033  32,346

4 2:49.725 --------- 16:11:12.758  32,665

5 2:51.404 + 01.679 16:14:04.162  32,345

 Po. 24 - # 100 GIGLIOTTI V. + 32.537
Diff. Primo

1 3:13.655 + 22.130 16:03:10.474  28,628

2 2:57.236 + 05.711 16:06:07.710  31,280

3 2:53.261 + 01.736 16:09:00.971  31,998

4 2:53.204 + 01.679 16:11:54.175  32,008

5 2:51.525 --------- 16:14:45.700  32,322

 Po. 25 - # 152 SIGNORINI M. + 33.064
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.885 + 07.833 16:02:55.018  30,820

2 2:52.052 --------- 16:05:47.070  32,223

3 3:02.923 + 10.871 16:08:49.993  30,308

4 3:25.641 + 33.589 16:12:15.634  26,960

5 3:16.341 + 24.289 16:15:31.975  28,237

 Po. 26 - # 151 TOCCACELI A. + 46.885
Diff. Primo

1 3:13.657 + 07.784 16:03:12.599  28,628

2 3:05.873 --------- 16:06:18.472  29,827

3 3:27.552 + 21.679 16:09:46.024  26,711

Fastest lap: 2:18.988
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